++ ++
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT Weight (kg.)
Dimensions
(QxH) mm.
EUS-941-016-830 16W 1950 3000K  0,5 Kg. 400 x 85
EUS-941-016-840 16W 2050 4000K  0,5 Kg. 400 x 85
EUS-941-016-850 16W 2150 5000K  0,5 Kg. 400 x 85
EUS-941-016-865 16W 2250 6500K  0,5 Kg. 400 x 85
EUS-941-028-830 28W 3100 3000K  0,5 Kg. 400 x 85
EUS-941-028-840 28W 3250 4000K  0,5 Kg. 400 x 85
EUS-941-028-850 28W 3400 5000K  0,5 Kg. 400 x 85
EUS-941-028-865 28W 3550 6500K  0,5 Kg. 400 x 85
90°
75°
60°
45°

30°
90°
75°
60°
45°
120°
105°
60°
++ ++
Art. No. Watt Lumen CCT Weight (kg.)
Dimensions
(QxH) mm.
EUS-941-040-830 40W 4350 3000K  0,5 Kg. 400 x 85
EUS-941-040-840 40W 4450 4000K  0,5 Kg. 400 x 85
EUS-941-040-850 40W 4550 5000K  0,5 Kg. 400 x 85
EUS-941-040-865 40W 4650 6500K  0,5 Kg. 400 x 85
90°
75°
60°
45°